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Adams, Angela W. (SLC)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:

Zdebski, Charles A. [Charles.Zdebski@troutmansanders.com]

Thursday, May 27, 2004 3:52 PM

Rule, Allison D.; Adams, Angela W. (SLC); Oldroyd, Jerold G. (SLC); gsapir@crblaw.com;
Dthomas@crblaw.com; Michael_woods@cable.comcast.com; Imathie@utah.gov; pschmid@utah.gov

Gerit.Hull@pacifiCorp.com; corey.fitz_gerald@pacificorp.com; Kowalski, Raymond A.; Chapman, Jennifer D.

Subject: RE: Notice of 30(b)(6) Deposition to Comcast

Dave, Angela and Genevieve:

As | discussed yesterday with Dave, our sincere goal is to arrange a mutually convenient date and efficient deposition
process with you. To that end, we ask that you let us know who Comcast's designees would be at your earliest
convenience, and when they might be available. We have a potential interest in deposing Marty Pollock and Sheryl
Pehrson, but do not want to note their depositions if they will either be your designees or your designees will sufficiently
cover the processes and communications in which they appear to have been involved. Finally, we may also want to

depose Steve Brown.

Angela, | owe you a phone call, and will call you shortly.

Charlie

-----Qriginal Message-----
From: Rule, Allison D.

Sent: Thursday, May 27, 2004 5:03 PM
To: Angela W. Adams (adamsaw@ballardspahr.com); Jerold G. Oldroyd (oldroydj@ballardspahr.com); Genevieve Sapir (gsapir@crblaw.com); J.
Davidson Thomas (Dthomas@crblaw.com); ‘Michael_woods@cable.comcast.com’; 'Imathie@utah.gov’; ‘pschmid@utah.gov’

Ce:  Gerit Hull (Gerit.Hull@pacifiCorp.com); Corey Fitz Gerald (corey.fitz_gerald@pacificorp.com); Zdebski, Charles A.; Kowalski, Raymond A.;
Chapman, Jennifer D.

Subject: Notice of 30(b)(6) Deposition to Comcast

<< File: Document.pdf >> Attached is PacifiCorp's Notice of 30(b)(6) Deposition of Comcast Cable
Communications, Inc. Hard copies have been sent via first class mail and hand delivery in accordance with the
certificate of service. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Allison D. Rule

Troutman Sanders LLP

401 9th Street, NW

Suite 1000

Washington, D.C. 20004-2134
Direct Dial: (202) 274-2866
Fax: (202) 654-5637

10/6/2004



